
Innovation Subcommittee Meeting (In-Person Attendees)
Date: Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Location: 5500 Overland - First Floor, Room 120
Last Name First Name Agency/Organization/Firm Telephone No. Email Address Signature

Andrews April County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2463 april.andrews@sdcounty.ca.gov

Barber Adam Sparks Co 619-539-0732
adam@thesparksco.com

Creager Maure Sant-Gobain maure.creger@saint-gobain.com

Jones Dillon Roadsoup (314) 973-8222 djones@roadsoup.com

Kezer Keith County of San Diego - DPW (858) 694-3013 keith.kezer@sdcounty.ca.gov

Merritt Ryan Martin Marietta Ryan.Merritt@martinmarietta.com

Milar Brandon CalAPA (916) 791-5044 bmilar@calapa.net

Mott Orland SNC CIVIL (858) 694-3099 orland.mott@sdcounty.ca.gov

Ochoa Al Kleinfelder ALOchoa@Kleinfelder.com

Sasson Shani Road Soup of California (786) 252-5522 Shani@roadsoup.com

Sasson Yuval 786-477-7533 yuval@roadsoup.com

Suarez Andrew Martin Marietta andrew.suarez@martinmarietta.com

Weihe Steve County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2559 steve.weihe@sdcounty.ca.gov

Wolff Eric County of San Diego - DPW-Recycling (858) 694-2468 eric.wolff@sdcounty.ca.gov
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